
R E N T A L  P A R T N E R S

E V E N T  R E N T A L S  A N D  T A B L E T O P
Signature Party Rentals - signatureparty.com - pcarter@signatureparty.com

Surf City Party Rentals - surfcitypartyrentals.com - sales@surfcitypartyrentals.com

Bliss Rentals - blisspartyrental.com - blisspartyrental@gmail.com - 

E V E N T  R E N T A L S  A N D  S P E C I A L T Y  L I G H T I N G / A V
Team Impulse Events - teamimpulseevents.com - raul@teamimpulseevents.com

Elon Events - elonevents.com - khoi@elonevents.com

S P E C I A L T Y ,  L O U N G E ,  &  T A B L E T O P  R E N T A L S
Sundrop Vintage - sundropvintage.com - aly@sundropvintage.com

Sweet Salvage Rentals - sweetsalvagerentals.com - info@sweetsalvagerentals.com

Circa Vintage Rentals - circavintagerentals.com - info@circavintagerentals.com

Adore Folklore - adorefolklore.com - info@adorefolklore.com 

Archive Rentals - archiverentals.com - laurenk@archiverentals.com

MTB Event Rentals - mtbeventrentals.com - info@mtbeventrentals.com

Luxe Linen - luxelinen.org - Veronica@luxelinen.org - 949-439-1354

Katie Doyle | French Toast Champagne Towers - frenchtoasttowers.com -

cheers@frenchtoasttowers.com - 714-318-3639

To ensure the best possible experience throughout your planning process, on the day of your
special event, and even afterwards, our team has established a list of Rental Partners. To assure
a high level of service and attention to detail are met, we require you to select a rental company
from this carefully curated list. Each rental company has been vetted by our management team

and hand selected based on their experience at our family of venues, years in business, and
more. By selecting one of our Rental Partners, you can rest assured that your vendor team will

work seamlessly together to create an unforgettable event!

2026-2027

GRAND GIMENO           SERRA PLAZA           THE CASINO           HANGAR 21           THE ESTATE ON SECOND

mailto:sales@surfcitypartyrentals.com

